THE 2014 BSSA OPEN SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS - NORTHAMPTON (JULY 12 - 13, 2014)
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Name
TULLETT, BRIAN
BURGESS, DANIEL
MARSDEN, NICK
DORE, MICHAEL
THOMAS, STUART
BLOOMFIELD, PETER
DORE, MICHAEL
GARDNER, CLIFFORD
BURTON, DARYL
WILKIESON, STUART
CAIN, JON
FALLON, PAUL
WILKIESON, STUART
OWEN, GEORGE
STANTON HOPE, PETER
BARR, LOL
OWEN, CRAIG
BALL, ROGER
SOCKETT, TONY
TAYLOR, CHRIS
LACKMAKER, DAVID
SWAIN, RUSSELL
GREEN, ELIZABETH
MITCHELL, HENRY
HARRIS, MICHAEL ROBERT
SUTTON, GREGORY
WRIGHT, ALAN
BADKIN, MARK
LOVELL, STEVE
TULLETT, TINA
GREEN, ALISTAIR
ROLSTONE, MICHAEL
MAGEE, BERNARD
MOULDING, GLENN
PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
SKIPP, BRIAN
GREGORY, BRIAN
GRIFFITHS, TERRY
MOATE, RICHARD
FORDHAM, COLIN
MAGUIRE, PETER
HILL, DAVID
BURROW, STEVEN
RAMSDEN, PETER
KIRBY, STEPHEN
LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE
INGRAM, PAUL
JESSUP, RODNEY
HOGBEN, JENNY

STANTON HOPE, PETER
ROLSTONE, MICHAEL
BLOOMFIELD, PETER
OWEN, CRAIG
GARDNER, CLIFFORD
SUTTON, GREGORY
BURROW, STEVEN
MITCHELL, HENRY
BURGESS, DANIEL
MOATE, RICHARD
OWEN, GEORGE
DORE, MICHAEL
CAIN, JON

SOCKETT, TONY
SWAIN, RUSSELL
GREGORY, BRIAN
WILKIESON, STUART
BARR, LOL

BADKIN, MARK
TULLETT, BRIAN
ARICO, FRANK
FITZGERALD, CHARLES

NSSA Num

163216
261889
161450
147300
163215
116376
147300
167383
260698
147301
152278
165866
147301
261055
232427
88495
255919
229990
236125
262696
131174
256826
169926
247855
230957
165149
266041
153037
253823
165827
169928
225651
130579
244748
255920
140033
170122
255354
170098
143324
139791
108009
231149
230980
242949
171566
165754
169093
257637

232427
225651
116376
255919
167383
165149
231149
247855
261889
170098
261055
147300
152278
236125
256826
170122
147301
88495
153037
163216
164923
254410
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Title
OPEN CHAMP
OPEN RUNNER UP
AA FIRST

B FIRST
AA SECOND

B SECOND

A FIRST
B THIRD

C FIRST
AA THIRD
A SECOND

A THIRD

D FIRST

D SECOND
D THIRD

E FIRST

C THIRD

E SECOND
E THIRD

OPEN CHAMP
OPEN RUNNER UP
AA FIRST
A FIRST
A SECOND
AA SECOND
A THIRD
B FIRST
B SECOND

C FIRST
AA THIRD

B THIRD
C SECOND
D FIRST

C THIRD

D SECOND

ConcTitle
SEN FIRST
TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST
SUB SEN FIRST

Lady

SEN SECOND
SEN 1-1

SUB SEN SECOND

TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND
SEN 1-2
SUB SUB SEN FIRST
JUNIOR CHAMP
SEN 1-3
VETERAN FIRST
SUB SUB SEN SECOND

SUB SEN 1-1
LADY FIRST
TRIP SUB-SEN 1-1

TRIP SUB-SEN 1-2

SUB SUB SEN 1-1
LADY SECOND
SUB SEN 1-2

SUB SEN 1-3

VETERAN SECOND
VETERAN THIRD
SUB SUB SEN 1-2

SEN FIRST
SUB SEN FIRST
SEN SECOND
SUB SUB SEN FIRST
SUB SEN SECOND
TRIP SUB-SEN 1-1
SUB SUB SEN SECOND
TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST
TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND
SEN 1-1
JUNIOR CHAMP
SEN 1-2
TRIP SUB-SEN 1-2
SEN 1-3
SUB SEN 1-2
SUB SEN 1-1
SUB SUB SEN 1-1
VETERAN FIRST
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Name
RAMSDEN, PETER
GREEN, ALISTAIR
SKIPP, BRIAN
GREEN, ELIZABETH
STAMP, IAIN
HILL, DAVID
MAGEE, BERNARD
MOULDING, GLENN
FORDHAM, COLIN
PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
JESSUP, RODNEY
TULLETT, TINA
HOGBEN, JENNY

BLOOMFIELD, PETER
ROLSTONE, MICHAEL
MARSDEN, NICK
BURROW, STEVEN
SUTTON, GREGORY
MAGEE, BERNARD
FALLON, PAUL
STANTON HOPE, PETER
OWEN, CRAIG
BURGESS, DANIEL
SWAIN, RUSSELL
TULLETT, BRIAN
WILKIESON, STUART
GREEN, ELIZABETH
LOVELL, STEVE

CAIN, JON

MOATE, RICHARD
GARDNER, CLIFFORD
SOCKETT, TONY
BARR, LOL

GREEN, ALISTAIR
FORDHAM, COLIN
LACKMAKER, DAVID
MOULDING, GLENN
PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
HILL, DAVID
RAMSDEN, PETER
GREGORY, BRIAN
OWEN, GEORGE
GRIFFITHS, TERRY
BADKIN, MARK
MITCHELL, HENRY
SKIPP, BRIAN
INGRAM, PAUL
LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE
TULLETT, TINA
JESSUP, RODNEY
HOGBEN, JENNY

OWEN, CRAIG
SUTTON, GREGORY
SWAIN, RUSSELL
ROLSTONE, MICHAEL
CAIN, JON

MOATE, RICHARD
TULLETT, BRIAN
BURROW, STEVEN
STANTON HOPE, PETER
WILKIESON, STUART
BLOOMFIELD, PETER
GARDNER, CLIFFORD
OWEN, GEORGE
SOCKETT, TONY
MOULDING, GLENN
BARR, LOL

DORE, MICHAEL
ARICO, FRANK
FORDHAM, COLIN

NSSA Num

230980
169928
140033
169926
143162
108009
130579
244748
143324
255920
169093
165827
257637

116376
225651
161450
231149
165149
130579
165866
232427
255919
261889
256826
163216
147301
169926
253823
152278
170098
167383
236125
88495
169928
143324
131174
244748
255920
108009
230980
170122
261055
255354
153037
247855
140033
165754
171566
165827
169093
257637

255919
165149
256826
225651
152278
170098
163216
231149
232427
147301
116376
167383
261055
236125
244748
88495
147300
164923
143324

CLASS
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Title

D THIRD

OPEN CHAMP
OPEN RUNNER UP
AA FIRST
B FIRST
AA SECOND
C FIRST
A FIRST
A SECOND
A THIRD
B SECOND
C SECOND

B THIRD
C THIRD

D FIRST

D SECOND

D THIRD

OPEN CHAMP
OPEN RUNNER UP
D FIRST
B FIRST
B SECOND
B THIRD
A FIRST

A SECOND

A THIRD

D SECOND

C FIRST

ConcTitle
VETERAN SECOND
SUB SEN 1-3

Lady

LADY FIRST

VETERAN THIRD

LADY SECOND

SEN FIRST
SUB SEN FIRST
SUB SEN SECOND
SUB SUB SEN FIRST
TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST
SEN SECOND
SEN 1-1
SEN 1-2
SUB SUB SEN SECOND
TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND
SUB SEN 1-1
SEN 1-3
SUB SUB SEN 1-2
LADY FIRST
SUB SUB SEN 1-1
TRIP SUB-SEN 1-1

SUB SEN 1-2

VETERAN FIRST
SUB SEN 1-3

VETERAN SECOND
VETERAN THIRD

JUNIOR CHAMP

TRIP SUB-SEN 1-2

LADY SECOND

SUB SUB SEN FIRST
TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST
SUB SEN FIRST
SUB SEN SECOND
TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND
SEN FIRST
SEN SECOND
SUB SUB SEN SECOND
SEN 1-1
SUB SUB SEN 1-1
SEN 1-2
SUB SEN 1-1
JUNIOR CHAMP
SEN 1-3
SUB SEN 1-2
VETERAN FIRST
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Gauge
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Name
BURGESS, DANIEL
PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
BADKIN, MARK
SKIPP, BRIAN
HILL, DAVID
GREEN, ALISTAIR
FITZGERALD, CHARLES
GREGORY, BRIAN
TULLETT, TINA
GREEN, ELIZABETH
MITCHELL, HENRY
RAMSDEN, PETER
MAGEE, BERNARD
STAMP, IAIN
JESSUP, RODNEY

OWEN, CRAIG
BLOOMFIELD, PETER
STANTON HOPE, PETER
ROLSTONE, MICHAEL
SUTTON, GREGORY
SWAIN, RUSSELL
CAIN, JON

GARDNER, CLIFFORD
TULLETT, BRIAN
WILKIESON, STUART
BURGESS, DANIEL
BURROW, STEVEN
SOCKETT, TONY
MOATE, RICHARD
BARR, LOL

OWEN, GEORGE
MOULDING, GLENN
BADKIN, MARK
GREEN, ALISTAIR
FORDHAM, COLIN
GREEN, ELIZABETH
PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
GREGORY, BRIAN
MITCHELL, HENRY
HILL, DAVID

MAGEE, BERNARD
SKIPP, BRIAN
RAMSDEN, PETER
TULLETT, TINA
JESSUP, RODNEY

NSSA Num

261889
255920
153037
140033
108009
169928
254410
170122
165827
169926
247855
230980
130579
143162
169093

255919
116376
232427
225651
165149
256826
152278
167383
163216
147301
261889
231149
236125
170098
88495
261055
244748
153037
169928
143324
169926
255920
170122
247855
108009
130579
140033
230980
165827
169093
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Title
D THIRD

C SECOND

C THIRD

OPEN CHAMP
OPEN RUNNER UP
A FIRST
A SECOND
A THIRD
C FIRST
B FIRST
B SECOND

B THIRD
C SECOND

C THIRD

D FIRST

D SECOND
D THIRD

E FIRST

ConcTitle Lady
TRIP SUB-SEN 1-1
SUB SEN 1-3

VETERAN SECOND

LADY FIRST
LADY SECOND
TRIP SUB-SEN 1-2
VETERAN THIRD

SUB SUB SEN FIRST
SEN FIRST
SEN SECOND
SUB SEN FIRST
TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST
SUB SEN SECOND
TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND
SUB SEN 1-1
SEN 1-1
SUB SUB SEN SECOND
TRIP SUB-SEN 1-1
SUB SUB SEN 1-1
SEN 1-2
SEN 1-3
VETERAN FIRST
JUNIOR CHAMP
SUB SEN 1-2

SUB SEN 1-3

LADY FIRST

TRIP SUB-SEN 1-2
VETERAN SECOND

VETERAN THIRD
LADY SECOND
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